Sr.No Student Name
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26
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ATOLE SAKSHI MANIK

BHOITE YASH

RAJENDRA

BHOSALE ANUSHKA

GANESH

BHOSALE RAVIRAJ

DATTATRAY

BODAKE ADITYA

UDAY

CHOUDHAR SAKSHI

BHAUSAHEB
DEOKAR

RUDRAPRATAP

HARIDAS

DESHMUKH RUTURAJ

BALASAHEB

DHAWARE VISHAKHA

MILIND

GAIKWAD ASHUTOSH

SURENDRA

GAIKWAD KAIVALYA

DATTATRAY

GAWADE KESHAV

SANJAY

GONJARI ADWAIT

PRAVIN

GORE ANUSHKA

PRAMOD

GUNAWARE ROHIT

SANJAY

HOLMANE SHUBHAM

UTTAM

JADHAV SAYALI

YUVRAJ

KARADE KARTIK

SUDIP

KARANDE ANISHA
SIDDHANATH

KARVEADITYA

RAJENDRA

KARWA MAYUR

RAJGOPAL

KASAWE AJINKYA

VIJAY

KATKAR TEJAS SATISH

KHADAKE
PRUTHVIRAJ
MACHINDRA

KHALATE VAISHNAVI

VIJAY

KHISTE SAYALI

JAGANNATH

KOKARE KALYAN

DHANSING

KUMTHEKAR YASH

ATUL

Mother Name

RANI

SHUBHANGI

ARCHANA

RENUKA

SAVITA

SWATI

SMITA

RAJANI

VARSHA

MINAKSHI

DIPALI

LATA

RUPALI

SMITA

CHHAYA

MINAKSHI

SEEMA

UMA

VANITA

MANDAKINI

SARIKA

RADHIKA

SUREKHA

SAIBAI

SWATI

MIRATAI

VAISHALI

UJJWALA

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2023-2024

For Course: B.E. (Electrical)

Birth
Date

06 Jul
2005

04 Jan
2006

01 Jan
2006

22 May
2005

06 May
2005

02 May
2005

13 Aug
2005

29 Jul
2005

25 Sep
2004

23 Nov
2005

07 Jun
2005

15 Jan
2005

31 Mar
2005

19 Jun
2005

21 May
2005

26 Jan
2006

09 Mar
2005

07 Dec
2005

12 Oct
2004

19 May
2005

19 Apr
2005

20 Feb
2004

08 Aug
2005

17 Nov
2004

15Feb
2005

21 Dec
2005

18 Aug
2005

12 Aug
2005

College Unipune ID: CEGP011510

Year

Eligibility No
12023150333
12023150314
12023150298
12023150320
12023150324
12023150291

12023150307

12023150297
12023150338
12023150308
12023150302
12023150312
12023150309
12023150289
12023150352
12023150318
12023150354
12023150339
12023150319
12023150295
12023150293
12023150303
12023150343

12023150332

12023150304
12023150306
12023150296

12023150347

List 1D PRN
T23090003173 300362345601
T23090003173 300362345582
T23090003173 300362345566
T23090003173 300362345588
T23090003173 300362345592
T23090003173 300362345559
T23090003173 300362345575
T23090003173 300362345565
T23090003173 300362345606
T23090003173 300362345576
T23090003173 300362345570
T23090003173 300362345580
T23090003173 300362345577
T23090003173 300362345557
T23090003175 300362345620
T23090003173 300362345586
T23090003175 300362345622
T23090003173 300362345607
T23090003173 300362345587
T23090003173 300362345563
T23090003173 300362345561
T23090003173 300362345571
T23090003173 300362345611
T23090003173 300362345600
T23090003173 300362345572
T23090003173 300362345574
T23090003173 300362345564
T23090003173 300362345612

1/28/2024 8:48:44 AM



Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2023-2024
For Course: B.E. (Electrical)

29 MALI APEKSHA PADMAJA 15 Aug 1 12023150326 T23090003173 300362345504
AMBADAS 2004
30 MALIPRANIT VIJAYA 03 Jan 1 12023150346 T23090003173 300362345613
BALASAHEB 2006
31 MASAL SRUSHTI SANGITA 30Jan 1 12023150317 T23090003173 300362345585
HANUMANT 2006
32 MEHTA TANISH NINAD SANJOT 07 Aug 1 12023150313 T23090003173 300362345581
2005
33 MORE SHREYASH UJWALA 19 May 1 12023150350 T23090003175 300362345618
ASHOK 2005
34  MUDAMEAJAY ANITA 27 Apr 1 12023150311 T23090003173 300362345579
HANAMANT 2004
35 MULANI ALISHA SHAHIN 22 Dec 1 12023150310 723090003173 300362345578
HASAN 2004
36 NALEDIVYA GANESH APARNA 13 Apr 1 12023150336 T23090003173 300362345604
2005
37 PANDHARPOTERAJ  MADHURI 16 Jun 1 12023150327 T23090003173 300362345595
GAJANAN 2005
38 PATHAK ADITYA SURUCHI 01 Apr 1 12023150335 T23090003173 300362345603
NIRAJ 2005
39  PATIL DARSHAN BHAVANA 09 Apr 1 12023150329 T23090003173 300362345597
RAJENDRA 2005
40  PAWAR ANIKET JYOTI 14 Apr 1 12023150353 T23090003175 300362345621
ARVIND 2005
41 PHADATAREATHARV VANITA 19 Apr 1 12023150355 T23090003175 300362345623
SANJAY 2005
42 RANE SANSKRUTI SHOBHA 12 Dec 1 12023150305 723090003173 300362345573
SURYAKANT 2004
43 RANKHAMBE ANITA 20 May 1 12023150345 T23090003173 300362345615
SHEKHAR SATISH 2004
44 RAUL ONKAR SHILPA 07 May 1 12023150292 723090003173 300362345560
SANTOSH 2005
45 SAPKAL SAIDADASO  MINAKSHI 25Jun 1 12023150301 T23090003173 300362345569
2005
46  SATAOHRUTUJA VENUTAI 25 Jan 1 12023150325 T23090003173 300362345593
MAHADEO 2004
47  SAWANT SHRUTI JAYASHRI 01 Sep 1 12023150300 T23090003173 300362345568
BALASAHEB 2005
48 SAWANT SURAJ UJIWALA 15 Dec 1 12023150342 T23090003173 300362345610
SHAHAJ 2005
49  SHETE SIDDHI GANITA 31May 1 12023150294 T23090003173 300362345562
SANTOSH 2005
50 SHINDERATNADEEP  KRANTI 02 Jun 1 12023150341 723090003173 300362345609
SUNIL 2005
51 SONAWANE PRAJAKTA SUJATA 17 Feb 1 12023150316 T23090003173 300362345584
SUNIL 2006
52 SONUNERUSHIKESH  INDRAYANI 14 Dec 1 12023150337 T23090003173 300362345605
SHRIKRUSHNA 2005
53  SUPEKAR SAKSHI RACHANA 25 Oct 1 12023150290 T23090003173 300362345558
RAJENDRA 2005
54  SURYAWANSHI SARIKA 01 Aug 1 12023150344 723090003173 300362345614
PRATHAMESH VIJAY 2004
55 SUTARANIKET SANGITA 23 Apr 1 12023150299 T23090003173 300362345567
HARIDAS 2005
56 TADAVI AMAN RASHID RUKSANA 02 Jan 1 12023150340 T23090003173 300362345608
2005
57 TARDEROHIT ASHOK MANGAL 01 Mar 1 12023150330 T23090003173 300362345508
2005
58 TAWARE SEEMA 29 Jul 1 12023150349 T23090003175 300362345617
DNYANESHWARI 2006
SANDIP
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59

60

61

62

63

65

66

67

30f 4

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2023-2024

For Course: B.E. (Electrical)

THOMBARE DIKSHA MALAN 12 Jul 1
SHANKAR 2005
THOPATE ISHWARI PADAMAVATI 28 Oct 1
SANTOSH 2005
THORAT TRUPTI SHUBHANGI 12 May 1
JAYWANT 2005
VALEKAR ARCHANA  VAISHALI 30 Jul 1
APPA 2005
VALKUNDE TEJAS RANI 27 Jun 1
HANUMANT 2005
WAGH SAKSHI NIRMALA 24 Jan 1
NAMDEV 2005
WALKUNDE ABHISHEK RANJANA 30 Dec 1
MARUTI 2004
WAY ASE SARTHAK SEEMA 04 Jan 1
DNYANDEO 2005
ZAGADE OM TUSHAR SUVARNA 27 Aug 1
2005

College Unipune ID: CEGP011510

12023150328

12023150351

12023150348

12023150322

12023150334

12023150323

12023150331

12023150315

12023150321

T23090003173 300362345596
T23090003175 300362345619
T23090003175 300362345616
T23090003173 300362345590
T23090003173 300362345602
T23090003173 300362345591
T23090003173 300362345599
T23090003173 300362345583
T23090003173 300362345589

1/28/2024 8:48:45 AM



Sr.No Student Name

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

40f 4

ANKUTE RITESH
SANTOSH

CHAVAN SAMARATH
PANDURANG

DHANE VAISHNAVI
SANTOSH

DHUMAL RUSHIKESH
DHANANJAY

DHUMAL SWARAJ
KALYAN

DOGNARE SWAPNALI
ASHOK

GAIKWAD SAURABH
DINKAR

JOSHI ASHWINI
RAJENDRA

KUMBHAR AKSHATA
PRASHANT

KUMBHAR SHRUTI
SATISH

LAGAD KAJAL
BALASAHEB

SALAVE KSHITIJNANA

SALUNKHE NEHA
DILIP

SHIPALKAR SANKET
SOMNATH

SHIRKE VAISHNAVI
EKNATH

TOPE SAKSHI SUSHIL

WAGH VARUN
DNYANDEV

YADAV AKHILESH
SATISHRAO

Mother Name

VARSHA

MANJUSHA

VIJAYA

ARCHANA

SWATI

SALIBAI

KAVITA

PRIYA

ASHWINI

MANISHA

CHHAYA

UJWALA

VAISHALI

KAVITA

ROHINI

KAVITA

NUTAN

VEDIKA

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2023-2024

For Course: B.E. (Electrical)

Birth Year
Date

08 Mar 2
2004

08 Dec 2
2004

26 Mar 2
2004

21 Mar 2
2004

22 Jan 2
2004

30Jun 2
2004

28 Feb 2
2005

25 Feb 2
2004

15 Dec 2
2003

10 Feb 2
2005

26 Aug 2
2003

05 Dec 2
2004

08 Jan 2
2005

09 Aug 2
2002

03 Oct 2
2003

31Jan 2
2002

04 Aug 2
2004

15Jan 2
2004

College Unipune ID: CEGP011510

Eligibility No
12023150369
12023150362
12023150361
12023150365
12023150364
12023150357
12023150372
12023150360
12023150371
12023150359
12023150370
12023150366
12023150363
12023150358
12023150368
12023150367
12023150373

12023150356

ListID PRN
T23090003177 300362347465
T23090003177 300362347458
T23090003177 300362347457
T23090003177 300362347461
T23090003177 300362347460
T23090003177 300362347453
T23090003177 300362347468
T23090003177 300362347456
T23090003177 300362347467
T23090003177 300362347455
T23090003177 300362347466
T23090003177 300362347462
T23090003177 300362347459
T23090003177 300362347454
T23090003177 300362347464
T23090003177 300362347463
T23090003177 300362347469
T23090003177 300362347452

1/28/2024 8:48:45 AM



